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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 8th round, Match #62

Thursday, 16.09.2021, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 : 5

«Ruh» Lviv

44 Sydorenko Dmytro
2 Khatskevych Artem
10 Makarenko Serhii (C)
3 Lehkobyt Ivan
6 Zapeka Dmytro
18 Korshun Serhii
5 Sheiko Bohdan
11 Ermeidis Georgios
15 Zibnytskyi Denys
20 Shevaha Nazar
14 Bozhok Bohdan

Substitutes
79 Kolomiiets Yehor
8 Kharchenko Denys
9 Posmashnyi Nikita
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
7 Pashchenko Oleksii
13 Kabushka Oleksandr
4 Havrylenko Artur
16 Stepanov Serhii
19 Khapilin Denys

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

1 Ledvii Dmytro
3 Sliubyk Bohdan
2 Savchuk Hlib
4 Kholod Vitalii
17 Sapuha Marko (C)
5 Sliusar Denys
6 Varfolomieiev Ivan
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
10 Fedor Oleh
7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
8 Runich Vasyl

Substitutes
20 Kitela Andrii
9 Bendera Ivan
11 Shostak Dmytro
14 Rusiak Nazar
13 Obamina Maikl
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
16 Rohachov Nikita

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Shevchuk Andrii
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Berezka Serhii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 8th round, Match #62
Thursday, 16.09.2021, 12:00, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Desna» Chernihiv 1 : 5 «Ruh» Lviv
10 Makarenko Serhii 1'

14' 8 Runich Vasyl

22' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

30' 3 Sliubyk Bohdan

31' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan

38' 3 Sliubyk Bohdan

46' 7 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
9 Bendera Ivan

20 Shevaha Nazar
19 Khapilin Denys 46'

49' 17 Sapuha Marko

54' 6 Varfolomieiev Ivan
20 Kitela Andrii

54' 19 Pastukh Yevhenii
16 Rohachov Nikita

44 Sydorenko Dmytro
79 Kolomiiets Yehor 55'

11 Ermeidis Georgios
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo 55'

59' 17 Sapuha Marko
13 Obamina Maikl

59' 10 Fedor Oleh
15 Pidhurskyi Denys

18 Korshun Serhii 65'

5 Sheiko Bohdan
7 Pashchenko Oleksii 75'

77' 15 Pidhurskyi Denys

14 Bozhok Bohdan
13 Kabushka Oleksandr 79'

6 Zapeka Dmytro 84'

85' 9 Bendera Ivan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


